

CONTACT: Nikki Wilson, President and Founder

PHONE: 678-398-6693 FAX: 770-818-5461

EMAIL: dreammakersyf@aol.com

PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: June 21, 2011

MEDIA CONTACT: Sheena McDonald. 404-530-9394 or media@5starrelations.com

CAMP DREAM: AN INTEGRATED SUMMER CAMP FOR TYPICALLY DEVELOPING CHILDREN AND CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS

Dream Makers Youth Foundation to host Camp Dream, a unique, four-week summer adventure for typically-developing children, and those with special needs.

SMYRNA, GA – JUNE 21, 2011 Dream Makers Youth Foundation (DMYF) – the Smyrna-based organization that provides educational and recreational opportunities for children with special needs – will host a unique summer adventure through its CAMP DREAM.

CAMP DREAM is a four-week integrated summer day camp, taking place from June 27th to July 22nd, designed to promote the overall well-being of typically developing children, and those with special needs.

Each camping day will be not only be filled with fun and excitement, but a variety of learning experiences. Developed and managed by a licensed Pediatric Occupational Therapist, campers' experiences will include: health and wellness, social skill development, fine and gross motor activities, and outdoor activities. Campers will also be treated to special social events, guest speakers, and community outings.

"Our camp is special in that it allows typically-developing children and children with special needs to learn from, and interact with each other in a safe, fun and engaging environment," states Nikki Wilson, Founder and President of Dream Makers Youth Foundation.

Camp Dream is available to both, typically developing and special needs children, ages 5 - 15 years old, on a first-come, first-served basis. For questions and/or additional information, please call Nikki Wilson at 678-398-6693 or visit Dream Makers Youth Foundation's website at: www.dmyf.info.

About Dream Makers Youth Foundation

Dream Makers Youth Foundation is a non-profit organization that provides educational and recreational opportunities for children with special needs throughout Metropolitan Atlanta. DMYF currently offers tutorial services within Atlanta Public Schools, and tennis lessons, and a basketball league for children with mild to moderate intellectual delays through their S.T.A.R.S. Adaptive Sports Program. These services are currently offered free of charge.